[-69 International Trade Corridor
Local Development Finance Authority
LDFA 2021 Budget

Revenue

Expenses

Tax revenue

Total Revenue

Legal

Bank Fees

Marketing

Conference Registrations
Travel

Supplies

Miscellaneous

Allowance for Reserve Fund

Total Expenses

2021 Budget
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4,800.00

4,800.00

1,000.00
40.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
1,660.00

4,800.00



