I-69 International Trade Corridor Local Development Finance Authority LDFA 2021 Budget

Revenue		202	1 Budget
	Tax revenue	\$	4,800.00
	Total Revenue	\$	4,800.00
Expenses			
	Legal	\$	1,000.00
	Bank Fees	\$	40.00
	Marketing	\$	500.00
	Conference Registrations	\$	500.00
	Travel	\$	500.00
	Supplies	\$	100.00
	Miscellaneous	\$	500.00
	Allowance for Reserve Fund	\$	1,660.00
	Total Expenses	\$	4,800.00